
 
 
 

College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics Representatives 
2018-2019 

 
Electing Unit Name Position Term Ends 

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

Rechs, Adam Senator 2019 
Coleman, Ron Alternate 2019 
Lindgren, Susanne Senator 2020 
Vacant Alternate 2020 

CHEMISTRY Kellen-Yuen, Cynthia Senator 2019 
Dixon, Roy Alternate 2019 

GEOGRAPHY Wanket, Jim Senator 2020 
Schmidtlein, Matt Alternate 2020 

GEOLOGY Skinner, Steven Senator 2019 
Vankeuren, Amelia Alternate 2020 

MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS 

Hamilton, Tracy Senator 2020 
Vacant Alternate 2020 
Diaz, Rafael Senator 2019 
Vacant Alternate 2019 

PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY Block, Matthew Senator 2020 
Taylor, Christopher Alternate 2020 

 
Rev. 2/6/19 
 
  

 

mailto:rechs@csus.edu
mailto:rcoleman@csus.edu
mailto:lindgren@csus.edu
mailto:ckyuen@csus.edu
mailto:rdixon@csus.edu
mailto:jwanket@csus.edu
mailto:schmidmc@csus.edu
mailto:steven.skinner@csus.edu
mailto:paukert@csus.edu
mailto:hamilton@csus.edu
mailto:rdiaz@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:matthew.block@csus.edu
mailto:ctaylor@csus.edu

